AT-BV
Ball Valve
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The Aquitron Electronically
Actuated Ball Valve can
accommodate very high
flow rates with minimal

ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR USE WITH : AquiTron and TracTek leak detection alarm panels.
5781 AT-BV-15  15mm - 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved
5782  AT-BV-22  22mm - 3/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved
5783  AT-BV-28  28mm - 1” Ball Valve With Actuator- WRAS Approved
5784  AT-BV-35  35mm - 1 1/4” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved
5786  AT-BV-42  42mm - 1 1/2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved
5787  AT-BV-54 54mm - 2” Ball Valve With Actuator - WRAS Approved
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however,
should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their application. Aquilar
Limited makes no warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information, and
disclaims any liability regarding its use. The only obligations of Aquilar Limited are those in